## P13000054483

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



300249104133

06/24/13--01015--005 \*\*87.50

SECRETURE OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	AMERIGUY AI (PROPOSED CORPORA	PPLIANCE C ATE NAME - MUST INCL	ORP. UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED
FROM: N	lichael Mangru	e (Printed or typed)	
33	330 Spanish Mos		pt. 304
 La	auderhill, Fl., 333	Address 319	SECAL ALLAH

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

City, State & Zip

Daytime Telephone number

mikemangru@yahoo.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

7542812328

954 733 3368

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAM The name of the corpora	IE Lion shall be: <u>AMERIG</u> U	Y APPLI	ANCE Corp.
ARTICLE II PRI	VCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address Sh Moss Terrace	Ma	as principal office.
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which to One (1) per	POSE ne corporation is organized is: 76	provide	employment for
The number of shares of  ARTICLE V INT	RES stock is: 1 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO: : Michael Mangru		13 JUN 24 AMI
	3330 Spanish MossTer. Apt. 304, Lauderhill, FL. 33319		: 00
Name and Title:			
Name and Title:			

Name an	d Title:1	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
	REGISTERED AGENT  orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the Michael Mangru  3330 Spanish Moss Terrace,  Apt. 304 Lauderhill, Fl. 3331	-
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	<u>ခ</u> ိုင္း <u>ထိ</u>
The <u>name and ad</u>	Idress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Michael Mangru	
Address:	Michael Mangru 3330 Spanish Moss Terrace Apt. 304, Lauderhill, FL. 333	AHII: 00
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process form familian with and accept the appointment as regist	or the above stated corporation at the place designated in tered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	06/21/13 Date
I submit this doc document to the l	nument and affirm that the facts stated herein are tree per tree p	ue. I am aware that the false information submitted in a as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.  06/21/13  Date